
Prices are quoted in thousands Vietnamese Dong (.000), exclusive of 5% service charge; 
8% VAT for food & non-alcohol and 10% VAT for alcohol

Giá được tính theo Việt Nam đồng (.000), chưa bao gồm 5% phí phục vụ; 
8% thuế GTGT đồ ăn & thức uống không cồn và 10% thuế GTGT thức uống có cồn 

MARTINI BIANCO | MARTINI ROSSO
LILLET
CAMPARI | APEROL

WHISKY
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
JOHNNIE WALKER RED
SINGLETON OF GLEN ORD 12 YEARS OLD
MORTLACH RARE OLD

GIN
TANQUERAY
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
HENDRICK

RUM
BACARDI

VODKA
SMIRNOFF RED
BELVEDERE
GREY GOOSE

TEQUILA
DON JULIO BLANCO
DON JULIO REPOSADO

100
130
100

180
130
230
280

180
180
230

190

180
230
210

210
330

SPIRITS BY GLASS
RƯỢU MẠNH LY

APEROL SPRITZ
SPARKLING WINE │ APEROL

BLOODY MARY
VODKA │ LIME JUICE │ TOMATO JUICE

KIR ROYAL
SPARKLING WINE │ CRÈME DE CASSIS

MIMOSA
SPARKLING WINE │ ORANGE JUICE

NEGRONI
GIN │ CAMPARI │ MARTINI ROSSO

MARGARITA
TEQUILA │ COINTREAU │ LIME JUICE

DAIQUIRI
RHUM │ LIME JUICE

MAI TAI
RHUM │ ORANGE │ LIME │ PINEAPPLE JUICE

MOJITO
SYRUP │ RHUM │ PERRIER

230
 

  
230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

COCKTAIL

WE WELCOME ENQUIRIES FROM CUSTOMERS WHO WISH TO KNOW WHETHER ANY 

DISHES CONTAIN PARTICULAR INGREDIENTS. PLEASE INFORM YOUR ORDER-TAKER OF 

ANY ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS THAT WE SHOULD BE MADE AWARE 

OF WHEN PREPARING YOUR MENU REQUEST.

CHÚNG TÔI RẤT HÂN HẠNH ĐƯỢC ĐÁP ỨNG NHU CẦU HÀNG NGÀY CỦA QUÝ KHÁCH. 

HÃY CHO CHÚNG TÔI BIẾT NHỮNG YÊU CẦU ĐẶC BIỆT VỀ VIỆC DỊ ỨNG THỨC ĂN CỦA 

QUÝ KHÁCH, ĐỂ CHÚNG TÔI CÓ THỂ CHUẨN BỊ VÀ PHỤC VỤ BỮA ĂN CỦA QUÝ KHÁCH 

MỘT CÁCH TỐT NHẤT 

WINE BY GLASS 
RƯỢU VANG LY

WHITE WINE

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING
NV, BILLECART SALMON, BRUT RESERVE 
NV, CHARLES MIGNON, BRUT PREMIUM RESERVE
MAISON CASTEL, CUVÉE BLANCHE, BLANC DE BLANCS, BRUT, FRANCE
VEUVE AMBAL, CHARLES ROUX BLANC DE BLANCS, FRANCE                                                                          

VIOGNIER, MOULIN DE GASSAC, LANGUEDOC, FRANCE
CHARDONNAY, DE BORTOLI, THE ACCOMPLICE, RIVERINA, AUSTRALIA
SAUVIGNON BLANC, DOURTHE NO 1 GRANDS TERROIRS, BORDEAUX, FRANCE
CHARDONNAY, LOUIS LATOUR, ARDÈCHE, RHONE VALLEY, FRANCE

RED WINE
PINOT NOIR, MAISON CASTEL, GRANDE RESERVE, IGP D’OC, FRANCE
SYRAH BLEND, LES PIERRES BOISSY, IGP D’OC, FRANCE
CABERNET SAUVIGNON BLEND, DOURTHE NO 1 GRANDS TERROIRS, BORDEAUX, FRANCE
SHIRAZ, BARRAMUNDI, SOUTH EAST AUSTRALIA

ROSÉ WINE
VILLA GARREL ROSÉ, CÔTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE
LA VIEILLE FERME ROSÉ, CÔTES DU RHONE, FRANCE

Glass | Ly
280
240
190
260

Glass | Ly
300
220
190
240

Glass | Ly
320
190

Bottle | Chai
1,300
1,200
   900
1,200

Bottle | Chai
1,500
1,100
900

1,200

Bottle | Chai
1,600
900

Bottle | Chai
3,200
3,800
1,500
   800

Glass | Ly
650

300

BORA BORA
PINEAPPLE JUICE │LIME JUICE │GRENADINE SYRUP

LOP
LIME JUICE │ORANGE JUICE | PINEAPPLE JUICE

LOTUS BLUE
ORANGE JUICE | MINT SYRUP

200

200

200

MOCKTAIL

(Food served from 11:00 - 22:00 │Thức ăn phục vụ từ 11:00 đến 22:00)



(Food served from 11:00 - 22:00 │Thức ăn phục vụ từ 11:00 đến 22:00)

SALADE CAESAR       
ROMAINE LETTUCE | BACON | CROUTONS | CAESAR DRESSING AND 
PARMIGIANO REGGIANO
XÀ LÁCH CAESAR VỚI ROMAIN, BA RỌI HUN KHÓI, BÁNH MÌ GIÒN, XỐT 
CAESAR VÀ PHÔ MAI BỘT PARMESAN
WITH GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST 
DÙNG KÈM VỚI ỨC GÀ
WITH GRILLED PRAWNS 
DÙNG KÈM VỚI TÔM
WITH SEARED SALMON 
DÙNG KÈM VỚI CÁ HỒI ÁP CHẢO

SALADE COBB     
MIXED LEAVES | BACON | AVOCADO | CHICKEN BREAST |
TOMATOES | HARD BOILED EGGS | BLUE CHEESE | WALNUT |
BALSAMIC DRESSING
XÀ LÁCH COBB, BA RỌI HUN KHÓI, QUẢ BƠ, ỨC GÀ, CÀ CHUA,
TRỨNG LUỘC, PHÔ MAI XANH, HẠT ÓC CHÓ, XỐT DẦU GIẤM

SALADE DE MANGUE     
CRUNCHY MANGO | POACHED PRAWNS | CHILI | SHALLOT | 
PEANUT AND CORIANDER
XÀ LÁCH XOÀI VỚI TÔM, ỚT, HÀNH TÍM, ĐẬU PHỘNG VÀ RAU NGÒ

SALADE DE LOTUS     
LOTUS SALAD WITH LOTUS STEM | POACHED PRAWNS | PORK | CILANTRO | 
SWEET AND SOUR DRESSING
XÀ LÁCH GỎI NGÓ SEN, TÔM, THỊT HEO, RAU NGÒ, NƯỚC MẮM CHUA NGỌT

BURGER DE VEGETARIEN 
VEGETARIAN BURGER WITH SOY AND BEETROOT PATTY | TOMATOES | CHEESE | 
LETTUCE | PIPERADE
BURGER CHAY, ĐẬU NÀNH VÀ CỦ DỀN NGHIỀN, CÀ CHUA, PHÔ MAI, XÀ LÁCH, ỚT NGỌT XÀO
     VEGAN ON REQUEST | THUẦN CHAY THEO YÊU CẦU

BURGER DE POULET 
CHICKEN BURGER WITH CRISPY CHICKEN | ICEBERG LETTUCE | CHEESE | GHERKIN | 
SPICY MAYONNAISE
BURGER THỊT GÀ TẨM GIA VỊ CHIÊN GIÒN, XÀ LÁCH ICEBERG, PHÔ MAI, 
DƯA CHUỘT NGÂM CHUA, XỐT MAYONNAISE CAY

BURGER DE BOEURF AUSTRALIENNE 
AUSTRALIAN BEEF BURGER WITH LETTUCE | ONION | TOMATOES | CHEDDAR CHEESE
BURGER THỊT BÒ ÚC, XÀ LÁCH, CÀ CHUA, PHÔ MAI CHEDDAR

CLUB SANDWICH CLASSIQUE 
CLASSIC CLUB SANDWICH WITH MARINATED CHICKEN | CRISPY BACON | EGG | 
TOMATOES | LETTUCE AND MAYONNAISE
CLUB SANDWICH CỔ ĐIỂN VỚI BÁNH MÌ KẸP LÚA MẠCH, THỊT GÀ TẨM GIA VỊ,
BA RỌI HUN KHÓI CHIÊN GIÒN, TRỨNG GÀ, CÀ CHUA, XÀ LÁCH, XỐT MAYONNAISE

OPEN STEAK SANDWICH 
SEARED BEEF RIB EYE | MELTED CHEESE | CARAMELIZED ONIONS | PIPERADE | AVOCADO | 
TOMATOES | ROCKET SALAD
BÁNH MÌ KẸP THỊT BÒ ÁP CHẢO, PHÔ MAI CHẢY, HÀNH TÂY NGÀO ĐƯỜNG, ỚT NGỌT XÀO, 
QUẢ BƠ, CÀ CHUA, XÀ LÁCH ROCKET

320

  
          

350

           
   
         

      
380

 

  
350

  

 400

SOUPE DE CHOU FLEUR  
CREAMY CAULIFLOWER SOUP WITH TRUFFLE OIL | EMMENTAL CHEESE CROUTON
SÚP BÔNG CẢI TRẮNG VỚI DẦU NẤM TRUFFLE, VỤN PHÔ MAI EMMENTAL

ROUILEAUX PRINTEMPS 
COMBINATION OF FRESH SPRING ROLLS WITH PRAWN AND PORK COLLAR |
MUSTARD LEAVE
GỎI CUỐN TÔM, THỊT HEO VỚI CẢI BẸ XANH
      VEGAN ON REQUEST | THUẦN CHAY THEO YÊU CẦU

SAUMON NORVEGIEN FUME SOFITEL 
SOFITEL SMOKED NORWEGIAN SALMON WITH TRADITIONAL CONDIMENTS  
CÁ HỒI NA UY HUN KHÓI KIỂU SOFITEL VỚI ĐỒ ĂN KÈM TRUYỀN THỐNG

L’ASSIETTE DE CHARCUTERIE ET DE FROMAGE 
SELECTION OF COLD CUTS AND CHEESE SERVED WITH CRACKERS AND CONDIMENTS
CÁC LOẠI THỊT NGUỘI VÀ PHÔ MAI THƯỢNG HẠNG VỚI BÁNH QUY VÀ ĐỒ ĂN KÈM

FOIE GRAS TERRINE 
HOME-MADE FOIE GRAS TERRINE SERVED FIG AND PORT CHUTNEY | TOASTED BRIOCHE
PATE GAN NGỖNG PHÁP NHÀ LÀM VỚI MỨT QUẢ SUNG NGHIỀN, BÁNH MÌ NƯỚNG BRIOCHE

280

250

320

320

600

STARTER

BURGERS AND SANDWICHES

SALAD

COKE | DIET COKE | COKE ZERO | SPRITE | FANTA | GINGER ALE |SODA | TONIC 90

SOFTDRINK

ESPRESSO | CAPPUCCINO | LATTE | AMERICANO | DECAF | VIETNAMESE

ENGLISH BREAKFAST | EARL GREY | PEPPERMINT | CHAMOMILE | JASMINE

120

120

COFFEE & TEA

ORANGE | WATERMELON | CARROT | LIME | PINEAPPLE
ORANGE SQUASH | LEMON SQUASH

120
120

FRESH JUICE

EVIAN STILL (33CL)
PERRIER SPARKLING (33CL)

130
130

WATER 

LIME & MINT
ROSEMARY 

120
120

ICED TEA

DETOX
STRAWBERRY │ LIME JUICE │ MINT LEAVES │ SPARKLING WATER

ENERGY
MANGO │ BANANA │ YOGURT │ FRESH MILK │ CONDENSED MILK

ANTI - AGING
APPLE JUICE | CELERY JUICE | CARROT JUICE

120

 
120

120

WELL BEING DRINK

CARLSBERG BY BOTTLE
KRONENBOURG 1664 BY BOTTLE
SOMERSBY APPLE CIDER BY BOTTLE
TUBORG BY BOTTLE
7 BRIDGES – BEACH BLONDE ALE BY CAN
CARLBERG DRAUGHT

 120
140
120
120
180
120

BEER

PASTA AND PIZZA

PETIT GÂTEAU
SMALL CAKE FROM SOLICIOUS WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM 
BLACK FOREST | PARIS BREST | RASPBERRY TART | TIRAMISU | 
NEW YORK CHEESE CAKE | LEMON TART
BÁNH SOLICIOUS TỰ CHỌN DÙNG VỚI KEM VANI

LE FRUITS  120 CALORIES
FRESHLY SLICED ASSORTED EXOTIC FRUITS
ĐĨA TRÁI CÂY CẮT CÁC LOẠI

CRÈME CARAMEL 
TROPICAL FRUITS | VANILLA ICE CREAM

MOLTEN LAVA CAKE 
WHIPPING CREAM | DARK RUM | VANILLA ICE CREAM
BÁNH NƯỚNG LAVA, KEM ĐÁNH BÔNG, RƯỢU DARK RUM, KEM VANI

ASSORTED ICE CREAM
KINDLY CHECK WITH OUR WAIT STAFF
KEM TỰ CHỌN VỚI CÁC VỊ: VANI, SÔ CÔ LA, DÂU TÂY, CHANH DÂY, XOÀI, 
DỪA HOẶC CARAMEL VỊ MẶN

250

230

250

250

80/SCOOP
80/VIÊN

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE      
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE MADE WITH MINCED BEEF | TOMATOES RAGOUT 
AND SERVED WITH PARMESAN CHEESE
XỐT BOLOGNESE VỚI BÒ BẰM, CÀ CHUA, PHÔ MAI BỘT PARMESAN

PENNE CARBONARA      
PENNE CARBONARA WITH BACON | CREAM AND SERVED WITH PARMESAN CHEESE
NUI Ý XỐT CARBONARA VỚI BA RỌI HUN KHÓI, KEM, PHÔ MAI BỘT PARMESAN VÀ TIÊU ĐEN

TAGLIATELLE DE BOEUF     
TAGLIATELLE PASTA WITH BURGUNDY STYLE BRAISED BEEF
BÒ HẦM BURGUNDY, MÌ Ý DẸP TAGLIATELLE

PIZZA MARGHERITA     
MARGHERITA PIZZA WITH TOMATOES SAUCE | MOZZARELLA CHEESE AND BASIL
PIZZA MARGHERITA, XỐT CÀ CHUA, PHÔ MAI MOZZARELLA, HÚNG TÂY, DẦU OLIU
      VEGAN ON REQUEST | THUẦN CHAY THEO YÊU CẦU

PIZZA AUX CHAMPIGNONS    
MUSHROOM PIZZA WITH SAUTÉED MUSHROOM | TOMATOES | MOZZARELLA CHEESE 
AND PARSLEY
PIZZA NẤM, NẤM XÀO, CÀ CHUA, PHÔ MAI MOZZARELLA, RAU MÙI TÂY

PIZZA A LA VIANDE   
MEAT LOVER’S PIZZA WITH CHORIZO | SALAMI | PEPPERONI | 
TOMATOES AND MOZZARELLA CHEESE
PIZZA MEAT LOVER, XÚC XÍCH CHORIZO, SALAMI, PEPPERONI, CÀ CHUA, 
PHÔ MAI MOZZARELLA

SWEET FINISH

A taste of the magic imported from France
Kronenbourg 1664 Le Blanc                     140

Prices are quoted in thousands Vietnamese Dong (.000), exclusive of 5% service charge; 
8% VAT for food & non-alcohol and 10% VAT for alcohol

Giá được tính theo Việt Nam đồng (.000), chưa bao gồm 5% phí phục vụ; 
8% thuế GTGT đồ ăn & thức uống không cồn và 10% thuế GTGT thức uống có cồn

380

  
360

           
   

420
 

  
280

  

320

350

280

420

480

520

480

230

320

DE-LIGHT
SALADE DE JARDIN  120 CALORIES 
MIXED SALAD GARDEN WITH CHERRY TOMATOES, CUCUMBER, SPANISH ONION, 
AVOCADO WITH SHALLOT DRESSING
RAU XÀ LÁCH TRỘN VỚI CÀ CHUA BI, DƯA CHUỘT, HÀNH TÂY TÂY BAN NHA, 
BƠ VỚI XỐT HÀNH TÍM

SAUMON GRILÉE  210 CALORIES
GRILLED SALMON FILLET, BOILED POTATOES, STEAMED MIXED VEGETABLES
CÁ HỒI PHI LÊ NƯỚNG, KHOAI TÂY LUỘC, RAU CỦ HẤP

220

  
         

490

=  Ít năng lượng/
    De-light   

=  Món đặc biệt/
    Chef’s Special

= Hạt/
   Nut                 

= Thuần chay/
   Vegan

= Món chay/
   Vegetarian

= Cá phát triển bền vững/ 
    Sustainable fish

= Thịt heo/
   W/ Pork

=  Không gluten theo yêu cầu/
    Gluten free on request

= Không lactose theo yêu cầu/
   Lactose free on request

= Trà phát triển bền vững / Sustainably certified tea = Cà phê phát triển bền vững / Sustainably certified coffee


